
Orkney Ferries, Kirkwall, KW15 1LG
Telephone: 01856 872044

Email: info@orkneyferries.co.uk
www.orkneyferries.co.uk

Tuesday 6th May 2025 Saturday 10th May 2025 Tuesday 13th May 2025 Saturday 17th May 2025 Tuesday 20th May 2025
Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0830 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0700 Kirkwall dep 1030
Papa Westray arr 1220 North Ronaldsay arr 1110 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0940 North Ronaldsay arr 1310
Papa Westray dep 1250 North Ronaldsay dep 1140 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1010 North Ronaldsay dep 1340
North Ronaldsay arr 1405 Kirkwall arr 1420 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1250 Papa  Westray arr 1455
North Ronaldsay dep 1435 Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Saturday 24th May 2025 Tuesday 27th May 2025 Saturday 31st May 2025 Tuesday 3rd June 2025 Saturday 7th June 2025
Kirkwall dep 0700 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0730 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0700
North Ronaldsay arr 0940 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1010 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0940
North Ronaldsay dep 1010 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1040 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1010
Kirkwall arr 1250 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1320 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1250

Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Tuesday 10th June 2025 Saturday 14th June 2025 Tuesday 17th June 2025 Friday 20th June 2025*** Tuesday 24th June 2025
Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0530 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0530 Kirkwall dep 1030
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0810 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0810 North Ronaldsay arr 1310
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 0840 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 0840 North Ronaldsay dep 1340
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1120 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1120 Papa Westray arr 1455
Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Saturday 28th June 2025 Tuesday 1st July 2025 Saturday 5th July 2025 Tuesday 8th July 2025 Saturday 12th July 2025
Kirkwall dep 0700 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0600 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0600
North Ronaldsay arr 0940 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0840 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0840
North Ronaldsay dep 1010 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 0910 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 0910
Kirkwall arr 1250 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1150 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1150

Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Tuesday 15th July 2025 Saturday 19th July 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Friday 25th July 2025*** Tuesday 29th July 2025
Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0530 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0530 Kirkwall dep 1030
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0810 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0810 North Ronaldsay arr 1310
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 0840 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 0840 North Ronaldsay dep 1340
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1120 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1120 Papa Westray arr 1455
Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Saturday 2nd August 2025 Tuesday 5th August 2025 Friday 8th August 2025*** Tuesday 12th August  2025 Friday 15th August 2025***
Kirkwall dep 0600 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0530 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
North Ronaldsay arr 0840 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0810 Papa Westray arr 1220 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
North Ronaldsay dep 0910 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 0840 Papa Westray dep 1250 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
Kirkwall arr 1150 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1120 North Ronaldsay arr 1405 Kirkwall arr 1350

Papa Westray dep 1525 North Ronaldsay dep 1435
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Tuesday 19th August 2025 Saturday 23rd August 2025 Tuesday 26th August 2025 Saturday 30th August 2025 Tuesday 2nd Sept 2025
Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0530 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0810 Papa Westray arr 1220 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 0840 Papa Westray dep 1250 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1120 North Ronaldsay arr 1405 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455
Papa Westray dep 1525 North Ronaldsay dep 1435 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Saturday 6th / 20th Sept 2025 Tuesday 9th September 2025 Saturday 13th September 2025 Tuesday 16th / 23rd Sept 2025 Saturday 27th September 2025
Kirkwall dep 0900 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0700
North Ronaldsay arr 1140 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0940
North Ronaldsay dep 1210 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1010
Kirkwall arr 1450 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1250

Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

North Ronaldsay Service 
Effective from 4 May until 28 September 2025

All North Ronaldsay and Papa Westray departures times are 
estimates and are subject to alteration due to cargo operations, 
weather and tide. All arrivals in Kirkwall subject to change due to 
cargo operations. 

   Sailings are all weather permitting and subject to confirmation 
   the day before sailing.

   Sailings changed due to events on the following day.


